

VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES
 PART NO.: 35353
 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
 WWW.VOLANT.COM
 TECH SUPPORT: (909) 481-3888

35353 PARTS LIST			
1	VOLANT RAM AIR SCDDP	4	1/4" LOCK WASHERS
2	#060 CLAMPS	1	6 MM NUT
1	3 3/4" X 6 1/2" SLEEVE	1	VOLANT 7057353534 BRACKET
3	1/4"-20 BOLTS	1	VOLANT 7057353531 BRACKET
1	6 MM BOLT	1	VOLANT 7057353533 BRACKET
3	1/4" WASHERS	1	VOLANT 7057353535 BRACKET
2	1/4" X 7/8" WASHERS	1	VOLANT 7057353533 BRACKET

FIGURE A.

FIGURE B.

FIGURE C.

